' ' Vicksburg, MS 39150
City of Vicksburg

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID-18-0690 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bid Status: Passed

File created: 5/31/2018 In control: Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: 6/4/2018 Final action: 6/4/2018

Title: Authorize the Mayor to Execute Contract Amendments 1 & 2 for the Continuing Sewer Assessment

Program - Year 2 Repairs:
1. Amount increased by $112,860.20
2. Fourteen (14) additional days requested

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CSAP - Year 2 Repairs Amendments 1 & 2

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/4/2018 1 Board of Mayor and Aldermen authorize Pass

Authorize the Mayor to Execute Contract Amendments 1 & 2 for the Continuing Sewer Assessment
Program - Year 2 Repairs:

1. Amount increased by $112,860.20

2. Fourteen (14) additional days requested

City of Vicksburg Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

